## 600022030

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Cert	ificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



400297553664

17 APR -7 AM II: 18

APR 1 0 2017

Y SULKER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 588515 7539619 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: April 6, 2017 ORDER TIME : 10:05 AM ORDER NO. : 588515-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7539619 CHANGE OF AGENT NAME: DPACCESS LLC PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT#

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations		
DPACCESS LLC SUBJECT:		
	Limited Liability Company	
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Cl	hange and fce(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Name of Person		
Firm/Company		
Address	<del></del>	
City/State and Zip Code		
mark@csilongwood.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)	
for further information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
at (	()	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int;	
□ \$25 Filing Fee	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
NHS18 (2/14)		

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. 1	Name of the limited liability company: DPACCESS	LLC	
2. (a	) 6163 Miami Lakes Drive East	(b)_	6163 Miami Lakes Drive East
`	Principal office address of limited liability company:		Mailing address of limited liability company:
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	Miami Lakes, 33014		Miami Lakes, 33014
	12/05/2016		L16000220309
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
5. (a	EDWARD GARCIA, INC.		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida Do	ept. of State:
	6163 MIAMI LAKES DRIVE EAST		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ET ADDRESS)	
	waterial deliberation and the second		AN
	MIAMI LAKES,	FL 33014	
(b	Corporation Service Company Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	and Office address	
	Eliter frame of NEW Registered Agent and or NEW Register	rea Office augre:	<u></u>
	1201 Hays Street		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		<b>R</b> →7
	T-U-(		97 7
	Tallahassee,	FL 32301	
the chagent	limited liability company is not organized under the lange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited	of the register liability comp	red office and the business office of the registered
was/w	vere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member ticles of organization or the operating agreement of t	s of the limited he limited liab	d liability company or as otherwise provided in oility company.
سيست	In b	Tom Bı	• • •
Sign	aure of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee
provis the ob to mei	eby accept the appointment as registered agent and cions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple ligations of my position as registered agent as provi rely reflect a change in the registered office address, ed in writing of this change.	igree to act in He performanc ded for in Cha I hereby confi	this capacity. I further agree to comply with the e of my duties, and I am familiar with and accep upter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed irm that the limited liability company has been
	Milm		Melissa Zender
Signat	ure of Registered Agent Corporation Service Company	y BY: 🔥 c	set Vice President

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00